Wk Com' 01-Jun-20
Wk Com' 08-Jun-20
Wk Com' 15-Jun-20
Wk Com' 22-Jun-20
Wk Com' 29-Jun-20
TOTAL Jun-20

Weeks Running
Stowe Rd Incoming Volume

1089
0
622
1094

2805

Total
1089
1089
1711
2805
2805
2805

Max Speed = 55.0 MPH on 28/06/2020 @ 00:50

Average Daily Count

AM peak 00:00- 01:00
PM Peak 12:00- 13:00
Speeding Details Mon
Count over Limit N/A
% over the Limit N/A
Average Speeder N/A

Tue
N/A
N/A
N/A

10 15
27 69
0 0

6 24
183 63
216 156

5 Day 7 Day
N/A 547
N/A 82
N/A 82

Wed Thu
N/A  N/A
N/A  N/A
N/A  N/A

20

59
0
48
39

146

Fri
N/A
N/A
N/A

25

85
0
74
80

239

Sat
176
32.0
34.2

30

324
0
202
305

831

Sun
248
45.6
34.7

35

334
0
180
291

805

40 45 50 55 60 65 70 75

147 35
0 0
68 18
103 25

318 78

Volumes in Speed Ranges M.P.H.
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Mon Tue Wed Thu

Vehicle Volumes Per Day

518 571
0 0

622 O
0 0

1140 571

0
0
0
0

0

Fri Sat Sun
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 551 543
0 551 543



